



Product Specification

Printed for 1712 MUFFIN RASP/WHT (W)



Entry Date : 7/10/2019

Issue No : 2

Printed Date : 1/07/2020

Authorised By : Abbey

Product Name:
MUFFIN RASP/WHT (W)

Raw Ingredients:	
Muffin Mix (Sugar, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Fat(Vegetable Oil, Emulsifiers(322soy,471,477), Antioxidant(320)), Milk Solids, Modified Maize Starch(1422), Raising Agents(500,541), Salt, Flavours, Emulsifier(481), Vegetable Gum(415), Vegetable Oil(Antioxidant(307)), Food	Raspberries
Egg ((100% Australian))	Water ((100% Australian))
Canola Oil (Antifoam(900a), Antioxidant(306(Soy)))	White Chocolate (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Whey Powder, Emulsifiers(Soy Lecithin,492))

Dimensions:
Height: 70 x Diameter: 90

Packaging:	
Thermal Ribbon	Label - Best Before
Paper Cup - Brown Folded	Rewind - 350mm BOPP - Muffins

Shelf Life:
The shelf life is 7 days

Store Conditions:
Store in Cool Dry Conditions

Direction for Use:
Consume as is



Product Specification

Printed for 1712 MUFFIN RASP/WHT (W)



Entry Date : 7/10/2019

Issue No : 2

Printed Date : 1/07/2020

Authorised By : Abbey

Nutrition Information:

Servings per package : 1

Serving Size : 140 gm

Quantity Per Serving : 1

Quantity Per 100 gm : 0.7143

Dietary Fibre 1.87 %

	per Serving	Per 100 gm	% Daily Value*
Calories	549.00	392.00	27 %
Calories Fat	251.00	179.00	
Energy (kJ)	2311.71	1651.22	
Protein	7.31	5.22	15 %
Fat - Total	27.90	19.93	43 %
- Saturated	7.93	5.67	40 %
- Trans Fatty Acid	0.16	0.12	
Carbohydrate - Total	67.10	47.93	22 %
- Sugars	43.45	31.04	
Sodium (mg)	533.31	380.93	22 %
Dietary Fibre (gm)	1.87	1.34	6 %

*Percentage Daily Values are based on 2000 calorie diet.

Your values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Allergens:

Eggs, Milk, Soy, Wheat

GMO Status:

To our knowledge and information this product has not been derived from genetically modified ingredients.



Product Specification

Printed for 1712 MUFFIN RASP/WHT (W)



Entry Date : 7/10/2019

Printed Date : 1/07/2020

Issue No : 2

Authorised By : Abbey

Country Of Origin:

Made in Australia

From Ingredients Sourced from

48.8 % 87% Local & 13% Imported

26.0 % 100% Imported

25.2 % 100% Australian

-0.1 %